Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale Long Piemonte - 6" Trofeo Lombardia Data: 09/06/2019
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 10:20:15

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 POMELLA Marco OPK Miraflores ASD 00:31:19
2 PIZZONIA Annunziata OPK Miraflores ASD 00:40:14
3 ROBERTO Emanuele A.S.D. ORICUNEO 01:05:26
NP POLLONE Michela OPK Miraflores ASD 00:00:00
PM RENOLFI Francesco A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 03:08:08
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CHIOGNA Guido OPK Miraflores ASD 00:40:32
2 GATTI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:40:48
3 FERTILE Letizia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:45:20
4 LANINI Bruno ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 00:45:21
5 ARNABOLDI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:52:07
NP COPPI Elia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:00:00
PM BRIGNONE Tiziana A.S.D. ORICUNEO 01:27:13
Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PERISSINOTTO Marco OPK Miraflores ASD 00:35:43
Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CHIOGNA Jacopo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:40:14
2 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:40:48
3 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:44:49
NP TURATI Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:00:00
PM PAIRONE Davide OPK Miraflores ASD 00:51:22
Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ASCIONE Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:51:40
2 MOSCATELLI Filippo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:52:24
3 PLATANIA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 01:08:18
4 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo A.S.D. ORICUNEO 01:33:41
5 PERISSINOTTO Giulio OPK Miraflores ASD 01:35:00



Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
FILIPELLI Alessio
MALAGUTI Dario

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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DELLA VEDOVA Marco
CATTANEO Fabio
BERNI Fabrizio
ROBERTO Andrea
BRUGALI Emanuele
MONTAGNOLI Paolo
DIPACE Alessandro

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

BRAMBILLA Stefano
DONADINI Fabrizio
MAGENES Giuseppe
CARBONE Gianluca
GRILLI Alberto
PESSINA Eugenio
BARENGHI Beniamino
MADELLA Remo
PERISSINOTTO Luciano
RAVASIO Gianbattista
ARNAUDO Marco
BOCCHIOLA Paolo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
BOZZOLA Angelo
MANZONI Alessandro
ACCORRONI Massimo
DALLERA Stefano
SARDELLA Roberto
DOSSI Carlo

BENINI Ivano
GALBUSERA Dario
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
BIELLA Roberto

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

OPK Miraflores ASD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

Tempo
01:20:24
01:35:45
01:47:39

Tempo
01:19:54
01:21:26
01:29:10
02:16:44
02:19:54
02:48:56
00:00:00

Tempo
01:10:20
01:15:30
01:21:28
01:22:15
01:26:21
01:27:14
01:30:24
01:32:45
01:33:45
01:35:52
02:01:50
02:09:56

Tempo
00:58:59
01:02:25
01:06:21
01:14:49
01:25:17
01:26:46
01:40:13
01:41:39
01:45:05
02:33:28
00:00:00



Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 AROSIO Roberto
2 PINNA Marco
3 ANFOSSI Giuseppe
NP PILATI Luciano
Rl MINIOTTI Corrado

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BERTOLINI Dario
KALAGAEV lurii

GIULIANI Luigi
TERRANOVA Mirko
BALBO Claudio
PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
FAINI Luca

PELLEGRINO Gilberto
GARUFI Davide
LOMBARDO Pietro Vittorio
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
RI BASSETTI Giacomo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 FERRANTE Massimo
2 GHIRARDI Massimo
3 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
4 FRANCHI Elisa
NP POZZI Paolo
Rl QUARTO Anna

Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome
1 MOSCATELLI Roberto
2 GAGLIARDI Cristian
NP SBARRA Marco

Categoria: VIOLA

Pos. Nome

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

Tempo
00:54:50
00:56:57
01:26:07
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:14
01:39:50
01:43:24
01:48:26
01:56:34
02:02:51
02:16:23
02:34:21
00:00:00
02:36:26

Tempo
01:51:23

Tempo
00:53:56
00:54:37
00:58:23
01:07:11
00:00:00
01:31:51

Tempo
01:37:34
01:40:15
00:00:00

Tempo



1 DELLA VEDOVA Andrea

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Silvia
2 COPRPI llaria

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 DIBACCO Stella
2 COZZI Sofia
3 RAVARINO Lucia
4 ROSSI Alessia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MOSCATELLI Anna
2 RABOZZI Noemi
3 COZZ| Lisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 POLICE Eugenia
2 MARSON Marta
3 GIUGANINO Barbara

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

PUTZU Daniela
TALAMONA Rosella
ELLI Cristina

POLI Elena
GALIMBERTI Nadia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
SACILOTTO Lucia
TUROLLA Cristina
RIVA Annamaria
MOSSO Bruna
CRIPPA Loredana
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ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

01:22:17

Tempo
00:23:44
01:09:55

Tempo
00:38:49
00:53:47
00:54:33
01:00:08

Tempo
01:27:05
01:29:43
02:13:17

Tempo
01:07:43
01:21:05
01:43:37

Tempo
01:18:49
01:22:53
01:24:02
01:29:06
01:31:08

Tempo
00:50:03
00:56:52
00:57:29
01:01:20
01:02:56



6 ARNAUDO Ornella

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CAMERINI Maia
2 KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 BIANCO Costanza
2 NEGRI Federica
PM KRAJCIKOVA Kristina

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

01:07:33

Tempo
01:16:32
01:23:05

Tempo
01:22:24
01:29:13
01:31:38



